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2.2	 Academic Year Calendar 2017-2018

First Semester 2017-2018

Orientation Week Tuesday 29th August - Friday 1st September

Registration Online Registration must be completed at  
http://www.nuigalway.ie/registration

You will select your three subjects when you register 
on-line. However, there is a period up to September 30th 
when you may amend your subjects online. 

You must discuss your subject choice with your Advisor 
and submit the Advisor Form before this deadline (see 
Section 3).

Lectures formally commence Monday 4th September 2017

Teaching Ends Saturday 25th November 2017

Study Week Monday 27th November – Saturday 2nd December 2017

Semester 1 Exams Monday 4th December – Friday 15th December 2017

Christmas Holidays Saturday 16th December 2017 
– Sunday 13th  January 2018

Second Semester

Teaching Begins Monday 15th  January 2018

Field Trips Monday 26th March - Thursday 29th March 2018

Easter Holidays Monday 2nd April - Saturday 7th April 2018

Teaching Ends Saturday 21st April 2018

Study Week Monday 23rd April - Saturday 28th April 2018

Semester 2 Exams Monday 30th April - Wednesday 17th May 2018


